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construction project manager 133111 MLTSSL VETASSESS Sl 09 2o
environmental manager 139912 MLTSSL VETASSESS
engineering manager 133211 MLTSSL a) Engineers T

Australia; or

b) AIM
child care center manager 134111 MLTSSL TRA
primary health organization 134213 MLTSSL VETSSESS
manager
welfare center manager 134214 MLTSSL ACWA
sales and marketing manager 131112 STSOL AIM
regional education manager 134412 ROL VETASSESS
sports administrator 139915 ROL VETASSESS
caravan park and camping ground 141211 ROL VETASSESS
manager
post office manager 142115 ROL VETASSESS
amusement centre management 149111 ROL VETASSESS
fitness centre manager 149112 ROL VETASSESS
sports centre manager 149113 ROL VETASSESS
cinema or theatre manager 149912 ROL VETASSESS S5 b Lodenw 230
financial institution branch manager 149914 ROL VETASSESS o duwgo 30
advertising manager 131113 STSOL AIM Sl e
corporate services manager 132111 STSOL VETASSESS S5 9ol 130
finance manager 132211 STSOL a) CPAA; or Sl pxe
b) IPA; or

c) CAANZ

human resource manager 132311 STSOL AIM




research and development manager

production manager — forestry

production manager —
manufacturing
production manager — mining

supply and distribution manager

health and welfare services
managers
education managers

ICT project manager

ICT managers

arts administrator or manager
public relations manager
policy and planning manager
procurement manager
medical administrator
laboratory manager

quality assurance manager
nurse manager

cafe or restaurant manager
hotel or motel manager

accommodation and hospitality
managers
customer service manager

school principal

transport company manager
facilities manager

retail buyer

market research analyst

human resource advisor

132511
133511
133512

133513
133611
134299

134499
135112

135199
139911
131114
132411
133112
134211
139913
139914
254311
141111
141311
141999

149212
134311
149413
149913
639211
225112
223111

STSOL
STSOL
STSOL

STSOL
STSOL
STSOL

STSOL
STSOL

STSOL
MLTSSL
ROL
ROL
ROL
ROL
STSOL
STSOL
STSOL
STSOL
STSOL
STSOL

STSOL
STSOL
STSOL
STSOL
STSOL
ROL
ROL

VETASSESS
VETASSESS
VETASSESS

VETASSESS
AIM
VETASSESS

VETASSESS
ACS

ACS
VETASSESS
AlIM
VETASSESS
VETASSESS
VETASSESS
VETASSESS
VETASSESS
ANMAC
VETASSESS
VETASSESS
VETASSESS

VETASSESS
VETASSESS
VETASSESS
VETASSESS
VETASSESS
VETASSESS
VETASSESS
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ICT sales representative

financial investment manager
health information manager

ICT account manager

ICT business development manager

nursing clinical director

specialist managers (nec) except:

(@) ambassador;
(b) archbishop; or

(c) bishop
program or project administrator

accountant — general

taxation accountant

external auditor

internal auditor

management accountant

225213

222312

224213

225211

225212

134212

139999

511112
221111

221113

221213

221214
221112

STSOL

STSOL

STSOL

STSOL

STSOL

MLTSSL

STSOL

STSOL
MLTSSL

MLTSSL

MLTSSL

MLTSSL
MLTSSL

VETASSESS

VETASSESS
VETASSESS
VETASSESS

VETASSESS

ANMAC

VETASSESS

VETASSESS
a) CPAA; or

b) CAANZ; or

c) IPA
(a) CPAA; or

(b) IPA; or

(c) CAANZ
(@) CPAA; or

(b) IPA; or

(c) CAANZ
VETASSESS

(@) CPAA,; or
(b) IPA; or

(c) CAANZ
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commodities trader

222111 STSOL VETASSESS ol ,,L
stockbroking dealer 222213 STSOL VETASSESS plews 1SS
Actuary 224111 MLTSSL VETASSESS Sl Sy ol IS
Valuer 224512 MLTSSL  VETASSESS N3l lish IS
financial brokers 222199 STSOL VETASSESS plews 1SS
financial dealers 222299 STSOL VETASSESS SIS Glopu el 15518
finance broker 222112  STSOL VETASSESS pls 155,18
insurance broker 222113 STSOL VETASSESS dow SIS 1S
financial market dealer 222211  STSOL VETASSESS Jsles sl LSS
advertising specialist 225111 STSOL VETASSESS
marketing specialist 225113 STSOL VETASSESS
financial investment adviser 222311 STSOL VETASSESS SIS Glo el y9line
Copywriter 212411 STSOL VETASSESS
technical sales representatives (nec) 225499 STSOL VETASSESS

including education sales
representatives




